Position

Elementary Principal |
Elementary Assistant Principal
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Teacher

Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Se Rsp Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Elementary Teacher
Spanish Immersion
Psychologist

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem

Gates Elem

$123,582
$111,523
$109,376
$107,934
$106,032
$105,111
$99,472
$98,294
$97,183
$96,923
$95,982
$94,614
$93,969
$93,131
$93,062
$91,788
$90,208
$89,275
$87,848
$87,787
$86,752
$83,082
$82,375
$82,317
$79,330
$76,349
$74,222
$70,197
$64,313
$64,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,098
$28,028
$29,450
$29,268
$29,099
$29,018
$28,481
$26,534
$26,372
$28,220
$28,152
$26,148
$27,951
$27,884
$25,975
$27,759
$25,714
$25,706
$25,481
$27,381
$10,247
$25,031
$24,959
$21,569
$24,676
$26,295
$26,111
$23,850
$25,386
$23,256



Spanish Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Childcare Site Coordinator
Spanish Immersion

Plant Foreman Elementary
Spanish Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Spanish Immersion
Custodian

Office Mgr Elementary School
Childcare Assistant Site Coord
Elementary Assistant Principal
Clerk Il

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Senior Child Care Leader
Spanish Immersion

Bilingual Parent Advocate
Spanish Immersion

Library Media Clerk Elementary
Elementary Teacher

Clerk Il

Child Care Leader
Instructional Assistant
Elementary Teacher

Health Office Aide

Inst Asst Esl

Bilingual Parent Advocate
Food Serv Asst |

Food Service Asst Il

Instructional Assistant

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem

Gates Elem

$62,892
$61,921
$60,381
$59,299
$56,982
$54,881
$54,189
$53,673
$53,419
$49,002
$47,126
$38,605
$36,867
$32,345
$28,614
$21,697
$19,528
$16,705
$16,356
$15,952
$15,871
$15,753
$15,746
$15,133
$14,882
$14,821
$13,793
$13,645
$13,324
$11,452
$11,429
$11,312

$25,055
$23,064
$23,820
$22,795
$23,466
$22,279
$22,218
$24,178
$4,970
$22,618
$7,270
$23,357
$10,108
$11,579
$2,994
$2,793
$4,865
$7,939
$1,062
$1,664
$190
$7,842
$188
$598
$180
$8,242
$161
$160
$1,410
$0
$1,188
$133



Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Child Care Leader
Playground Assistant
Food Serv Asst |
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Custodian

Child Care Leader
Playground Assistant
Child Care Leader
Playground Assistant
Se Rsp Teacher
Playground Assistant

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem
Gates Elem

Gates Elem

$9,827
$9,544
$9,489
$9,311
$8,541
$6,687
$6,442
$6,066
$4,180
$2,115
$2,072
$2,036
$1,843

$476

$253

$117
$114
$112
$109
$101
$85
$76
$71
$54
$256
$26
$23
$218
$51
$0



