Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal I		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$123,582	\$31,098
Elementary Assistant Principal		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$111,523	\$28,028
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$109,376	\$29,450
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$107,934	\$29,268
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$106,032	\$29,099
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$105,111	\$29,018
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$99,472	\$28,481
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$98,294	\$26,534
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$97,183	\$26,372
Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$96,923	\$28,220
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$95,982	\$28,152
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$94,614	\$26,148
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$93,969	\$27,951
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$93,131	\$27,884
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$93,062	\$25,975
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$91,788	\$27,759
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$90,208	\$25,714
Se Rsp Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$89,275	\$25,706
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$87,848	\$25,481
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$87,787	\$27,381
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$86,752	\$10,247
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$83,082	\$25,031
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$82,375	\$24,959
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$82,317	\$21,569
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$79,330	\$24,676
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$76,349	\$26,295
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$74,222	\$26,111
Spanish Immersion		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$70,197	\$23,850
Psychologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$64,313	\$25,386
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$64,007	\$23,256

Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$62,892	\$25,055
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$61,921	\$23,064
Childcare Site Coordinator	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$60,381	\$23,820
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$59,299	\$22,795
Plant Foreman Elementary	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$56,982	\$23,466
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$54,881	\$22,279
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$54,189	\$22,218
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$53,673	\$24,178
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$53,419	\$4,970
Custodian	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$49,002	\$22,618
Office Mgr Elementary School	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$47,126	\$7,270
Childcare Assistant Site Coord	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$38,605	\$23,357
Elementary Assistant Principal	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$36,867	\$10,108
Clerk II	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$32,345	\$11,579
Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$28,614	\$2,994
Speech Language Pathologist	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$21,697	\$2,793
Senior Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$19,528	\$4,865
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$16,705	\$7,939
Bilingual Parent Advocate	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$16,356	\$1,062
Spanish Immersion	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$15,952	\$1,664
Library Media Clerk Elementary	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$15,871	\$190
Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$15,753	\$7,842
Clerk II	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$15,746	\$188
Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$15,133	\$598
Instructional Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$14,882	\$180
Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$14,821	\$8,242
Health Office Aide	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$13,793	\$161
Inst Asst Esl	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$13,645	\$160
Bilingual Parent Advocate	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$13,324	\$1,410
Food Serv Asst I	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$11,452	\$0
Food Service Asst II	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$11,429	\$1,188
Instructional Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$11,312	\$133

Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$253	\$0
Se Rsp Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$476	\$51
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$1,843	\$218
Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$2,036	\$23
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$2,072	\$26
Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$2,115	\$256
Custodian	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$4,180	\$54
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$6,066	\$71
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$6,442	\$76
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$6,687	\$85
Food Serv Asst I	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$8,541	\$101
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$9,311	\$109
Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$9,489	\$112
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$9,544	\$114
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	Gates Elem	\$9,827	\$117